Product Data Sheet
12/17/2024
Panel Radiators
Plan Ventil Hygiene
Romania - Purmo
•   Hygienic Design
•   Durable Construction
•   High Operating Pressure
•   Versatile Sizing
•   Easy Installation
Description
The Plan Ventil Hygiene radiator meets the high standards required in sensitive hygiene areas such as hospitals and
cleanrooms. The absence of convection fins, side panels, and top grills ensures it can be cleaned thoroughly and easily.
Constructed from high-quality cold-rolled steel and finished with a durable epoxy-polyester coating, this radiator offers
robustness and longevity. Available in various sizes, it fits seamlessly into different spaces while providing reliable heating
performance.
Area of Application
Plan Ventil Hygiene is suitable for use in environments with stringent hygiene requirements such as hospitals, laboratories,
and cleanrooms. Key technical highlights include its construction from cold-rolled steel, operating pressure of up to 10 bar,
sizes ranging from 300mm to 3000mm, lack of convection fins, and its easy-clean design without top grills and side panels.
Selection Criteria
For selecting the Plan Ventil Hygiene radiator, consider your specific environment's hygiene needs, size requirements, and
heating load. For detailed guidance, use our design service or refer to our brochure.
Basic User Instructions
Ensure that the Plan Ventil Hygiene radiator is installed using the provided mounting brackets appropriate for the size of the
unit. All connections should be secure to prevent leaks, respecting the operating limits. Regularly clean the smooth surface
and edges using a non-abrasive cloth to maintain hygiene standards. Avoid harsh cleaners that may damage the finish. Check
for any blockages and ensure the area around the radiator is clear for maximum efficiency.
Prescription text specifiers
The Plan Ventil Hygiene radiator is designed for high-hygiene environments such as hospitals and cleanrooms. Constructed
from cold-rolled steel, it is available in various sizes ranging from 300mm to 3000mm. It features a smooth surface without
convection fins, side panels, or top grills to facilitate thorough cleaning. The radiator operates efficiently at pressures up to 10
bar, adhering to stringent hygiene standards. The epoxy-polyester coating ensures durability and resistance to cleaning
agents. Installation is straightforward with included mounting brackets, making it a versatile and reliable heating solution for
critical environments.
Warranty
2   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Specification
Feature Unit Value
Etim Class EC011022 - Panel radiator (hydronic)
Material Steel
Type 10, 20, 30
Surface structure front-side panel Flat smooth
Water-bearing front panel No
Suitable for damp space No
Height Millimetre (mm) 300, 500, 600, 900
Length Millimetre (mm) 400, 500, 600, 700, 800 ... 1800, 2000,
2300, 2600, 3000
Depth Millimetre (mm) 49, 104, 154
Heat emission according to EN 442 20 °C
- 55/45
Watt (W) 64, 80, 96, 105, 112 ... 1772, 1867, 1880,
1968, 2154
Heat emission according to EN 442 20 °C
- 75/65
Watt (W) 125, 157, 188, 202, 219 ... 3469, 3640,
3657, 3854, 4200
Heat emission according to EN 442 20 °C
- 70/40
Watt (W) 72, 90, 108, 118, 126 ... 1987, 2093, 2107,
2208, 2415
Heat emission according to EN 442
laboratory
Yes
N-exponent 1.2648, 1.2706, 1.2729, 1.2769, 1.279,
1.2809, 1.2861, 1.2926, 1.3023, 1.3072,
1.3073, 1.3153
Max. operating pressure Bar (bar) 10
Water content Litre (l) 0.68, 0.85, 1.02, 1.08, 1.19 ... 23.94, 24.6,
25.48, 26.6, 29.4
Standard colour Yes
Colour White
RAL-number 9016
Degree of gloss Glossy
Welded-on strips No
With side lining No
With top lining No
Collapsible Yes
Number of standard connections 6
Connection 4, top left Other
Connection 6, right side top Control valve, Other
Connection 7, right side low Other
Connection 8, bottom right Double connection, inlet-outlet, Other
Connection BC, bottom centre Other
3   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Feature Unit Value
Thread size (inch) 1/2 inch
Thread connection Internal thread
With single-point connection No
With de-aeration connection No
With de-aerator Yes
With drain possibility (connection) Yes
With drain valve No
With integrated thermostatic valve Yes
With wall brackets No
Suitable for electrical element No
With electrical element No
With blind plugs No
With mounting material No
With towel holder No
With towel recess No
Watt Per Meter Watt per metre (W/m) 313, 505, 592, 598, 820, 834, 880, 1015,
1219, 1400, 1411, 1927
Mounting direction Horizontal
Factor K 0.753, 0.941, 1.129, 1.317, 1.356 ... 20.207,
21.888, 22.416, 22.452, 25.255
Max. operating temperature Degrees celsius (°C) 110
Item weight Kilogram (kg) 4.66, 5.547, 5.757, 6.424, 6.753 ... 94.165,
98.618, 99.411, 110.517, 113.778
4   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Resources
Document Description Document Type Link
Plan Ventil Compact and Ramo Ventil
Compact, type 20 left, top view
Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_d404b339-00c
1-4f9a-830b-ae605e96542d
Plan Ventil Compact and Ramo Ventil
Compact, type 20 right, top view
Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_29c7299a-443
1-4644-8236-4f4631cef945
Plan Ventil Compact and Ramo Ventil
Compact, type 30 left, top view
Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_c297f1c0-8e3
8-4917-b8c8-29ccca851c1b
Plan Ventil Compact and Ramo Ventil
Compact, type 30 right, top view
Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_bf2b87be-6a2
b-4127-8a39-a8c048f967df
Plan Ventil Hygiene, back view Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_d8a4e291-b97
e-4755-9d84-3c5b3f8d4f98
Plan Ventil Hygiene, front view, left Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_e82cddcf-776
5-4b6e-a1fc-0321896e6eb5
Plan Ventil Hygiene, front view, right Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_5619d293-b5
bc-4662-a602-abac3ca5b802
Plan Ventil Hygiene, type 10, side view Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_89d0ba0d-76e
6-498a-86a2-19f553cbfbfc
Plan Ventil hygiene type 10, sideview -
MCK
Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_87a72f51-a89
b-465f-b53a-abc0ec1be14e
Plan Ventil Hygiene, type 10, top view Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_05eba08f-f79
8-4f1b-9fab-2404f862ea53
Plan Ventil Hygiene, type 20, side view Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_01347a66-07
18-4db6-8eef-57e89bf2d41c
Plan Ventil Hygiene, type 20, top view Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_a3a6d1f5-507
9-4e55-80ba-a3bc38e9d49c
Plan Ventil Hygiene, type 30, left, top
view
Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_c5a3923b-1f0
a-4982-bc44-dbfd4ebcebfa
Plan Ventil Hygiene, type 30, side view Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_20951b19-fa7
8-4f47-9d43-9dc6256d34c1
Plan Ventil Hygiene, type 30, top view Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_fe7b6b56-c77
9-45b5-be6b-58c0c0b5fb95
Ventil Compact plan, type 22, side view Dimensional Drawing https://asset.productmarketingcloud.co
m/api/assetstorage/3577_1bd10f0d-efe
5   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Document Description Document Type Link
Ventil Compact plan, type 22, side view Dimensional Drawing 5-4e45-8f82-88975338accf
Items
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0A1003004001300 F0A1003004001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x 400
F0A1003004001310 F0A1003004001310 PARADA FCV 10 300x 400 L
F0A1003005001300 F0A1003005001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x 500
F0A1003005001310 F0A1003005001310 PARADA FCV 10 300x 500 L
F0A1003006001300 F0A1003006001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x 600
F0A1003006001310 F0A1003006001310 PARADA FCV 10 300x 600 L
F0A1003007001300 F0A1003007001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x 700
F0A1003008001300 F0A1003008001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x 800
F0A1003008001310 F0A1003008001310 PARADA FCV 10 300x 800 L
F0A1003009001300 F0A1003009001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x 900
F0A1003009001310 F0A1003009001310 PARADA FCV 10 300x 900 L
F0A1003010001300 F0A1003010001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x1000
F0A1003011001300 F0A1003011001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x1100
F0A1003011001310 F0A1003011001310 PARADA FCV 10 300x1100 L
F0A1003012001300 F0A1003012001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x1200
F0A1003012001310 F0A1003012001310 PARADA FCV 10 300x1200 L
F0A1003014001300 F0A1003014001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x1400
F0A1003016001300 F0A1003016001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x1600
F0A1003018001300 F0A1003018001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x1800
F0A1003020001300 F0A1003020001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x2000
F0A1003023001300 F0A1003023001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x2300
F0A1003023001310 F0A1003023001310 PARADA FCV 10 300x2300 L
F0A1003026001300 F0A1003026001300 PURMO FCV 10 300x2600
F0A1003026001310 F0A1003026001310 PARADA FCV 10 300x2600 L
F0A1003030001300 F0A1003030001300 PARADA FCV 10 300x3000
F0A1005004001300 F0A1005004001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x 400
F0A1005004001310 F0A1005004001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x 400 L
F0A1005005001300 F0A1005005001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x 500
F0A1005005001310 F0A1005005001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x 500 L
F0A1005006001300 F0A1005006001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x 600
F0A1005006001310 F0A1005006001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x 600 L
F0A1005007001300 F0A1005007001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x 700
F0A1005007001310 F0A1005007001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x 700 L
F0A1005008001300 F0A1005008001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x 800
F0A1005008001310 F0A1005008001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x 800 L
F0A1005009001300 F0A1005009001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x 900
6   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0A1005009001310 F0A1005009001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x 900 L
F0A1005010001300 F0A1005010001300 PURMO FCV 10 500x1000
F0A1005010001310 F0A1005010001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x1000 L
F0A1005011001300 F0A1005011001300 PURMO FCV 10 500x1100
F0A1005011001310 F0A1005011001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x1100 L
F0A1005012001300 F0A1005012001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x1200
F0A1005012001310 F0A1005012001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x1200 L
F0A1005014001300 F0A1005014001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x1400
F0A1005014001310 F0A1005014001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x1400 L
F0A1005016001300 F0A1005016001300 PURMO FCV 10 500x1600
F0A1005016001310 F0A1005016001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x1600 L
F0A1005018001300 F0A1005018001300 PURMO FCV 10 500x1800
F0A1005020001300 F0A1005020001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x2000
F0A1005023001300 F0A1005023001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x2300
F0A1005023001310 F0A1005023001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x2300 L
F0A1005026001300 F0A1005026001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x2600
F0A1005030001300 F0A1005030001300 PARADA FCV 10 500x3000
F0A1005030001310 F0A1005030001310 PARADA FCV 10 500x3000 L
F0A1006004001300 F0A1006004001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x 400
F0A1006004001310 F0A1006004001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x 400 L
F0A1006005001300 F0A1006005001300 PURMO FCV 10 600x 500
F0A1006005001310 F0A1006005001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x 500 L
F0A1006006001300 F0A1006006001300 PURMO FCV 10 600x 600
F0A1006006001310 F0A1006006001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x 600 L
F0A1006007001300 F0A1006007001300 PURMO FCV 10 600x 700
F0A1006007001310 F0A1006007001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x 700 L
F0A1006008001300 F0A1006008001300 PURMO FCV 10 600x 800
F0A1006008001310 F0A1006008001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x 800 L
F0A1006009001300 F0A1006009001300 PURMO FCV 10 600x 900
F0A1006009001310 F0A1006009001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x 900 L
F0A1006010001300 F0A1006010001300 PURMO FCV 10 600x1000
F0A1006010001310 F0A1006010001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x1000 L
F0A1006011001300 F0A1006011001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x1100
F0A1006011001310 F0A1006011001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x1100 L
F0A1006012001300 F0A1006012001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x1200
F0A1006012001310 F0A1006012001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x1200 L
F0A1006014001300 F0A1006014001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x1400
F0A1006014001310 F0A1006014001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x1400 L
F0A1006016001300 F0A1006016001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x1600
F0A1006016001310 F0A1006016001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x1600 L
F0A1006018001300 F0A1006018001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x1800
7   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0A1006018001310 F0A1006018001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x1800 L
F0A1006020001300 F0A1006020001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x2000
F0A1006020001310 F0A1006020001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x2000 L
F0A1006023001300 F0A1006023001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x2300
F0A1006023001310 F0A1006023001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x2300 L
F0A1006026001300 F0A1006026001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x2600
F0A1006026001310 F0A1006026001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x2600 L
F0A1006030001300 F0A1006030001300 PARADA FCV 10 600x3000
F0A1006030001310 F0A1006030001310 PARADA FCV 10 600x3000 L
F0A1009004001300 F0A1009004001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x 400
F0A1009004001310 F0A1009004001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x 400 L
F0A1009005001300 F0A1009005001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x 500
F0A1009005001310 F0A1009005001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x 500 L
F0A1009006001300 F0A1009006001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x 600
F0A1009006001310 F0A1009006001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x 600 L
F0A1009007001300 F0A1009007001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x 700
F0A1009007001310 F0A1009007001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x 700 L
F0A1009008001300 F0A1009008001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x 800
F0A1009008001310 F0A1009008001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x 800 L
F0A1009009001300 F0A1009009001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x 900
F0A1009009001310 F0A1009009001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x 900 L
F0A1009010001300 F0A1009010001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x1000
F0A1009010001310 F0A1009010001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x1000 L
F0A1009011001300 F0A1009011001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x1100
F0A1009011001310 F0A1009011001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x1100 L
F0A1009012001300 F0A1009012001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x1200
F0A1009012001310 F0A1009012001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x1200 L
F0A1009014001300 F0A1009014001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x1400
F0A1009014001310 F0A1009014001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x1400 L
F0A1009016001300 F0A1009016001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x1600
F0A1009018001300 F0A1009018001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x1800
F0A1009018001310 F0A1009018001310 PARADA FCV 10 900x1800 L
F0A1009020001300 F0A1009020001300 PARADA FCV 10 900x2000
F0A2003004001300 F0A2003004001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x 400
F0A2003005001300 F0A2003005001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x 500
F0A2003005001310 F0A2003005001310 PURMO FHV 20 300x 500 L
F0A2003006001300 F0A2003006001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x 600
F0A2003007001300 F0A2003007001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x 700
F0A2003007001310 F0A2003007001310 PURMO FHV 20 300x 700 L
F0A2003008001300 F0A2003008001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x 800
F0A2003009001300 F0A2003009001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x 900
8   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0A2003009001310 F0A2003009001310 PURMO FHV 20 300x 900 L
F0A2003010001300 F0A2003010001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x1000
F0A2003011001300 F0A2003011001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x1100
F0A2003012001300 F0A2003012001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x1200
F0A2003012001310 F0A2003012001310 PURMO FHV 20 300x1200 L
F0A2003014001300 F0A2003014001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x1400
F0A2003014001310 F0A2003014001310 PURMO FCV 20 300x1400 L
F0A2003016001300 F0A2003016001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x1600
F0A2003018001300 F0A2003018001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x1800
F0A2003018001310 F0A2003018001310 PURMO FCV 20 300x1800 L
F0A2003020001300 F0A2003020001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x2000
F0A2003020001310 F0A2003020001310 PURMO FHV 20 300x2000 L
F0A2003023001300 F0A2003023001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x2300
F0A2003023001310 F0A2003023001310 PURMO FHV 20 300x2300 L
F0A2003026001300 F0A2003026001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x2600
F0A2003030001300 F0A2003030001300 PURMO FHV 20 300x3000
F0A2003030001310 F0A2003030001310 PURMO FHV 20 300x3000 L
F0A2005004001300 F0A2005004001300 PURMO FCV 20 500x 400
F0A2005005001300 F0A2005005001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x 500
F0A2005006001300 F0A2005006001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x 600
F0A2005006001310 F0A2005006001310 PURMO FHV 20 500x 600 L
F0A2005007001300 F0A2005007001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x 700
F0A2005008001300 F0A2005008001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x 800
F0A2005008001310 F0A2005008001310 PURMO FHV 20 500x 800 L
F0A2005009001300 F0A2005009001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x 900
F0A2005009001310 F0A2005009001310 PURMO FHV 20 500x 900 L
F0A2005010001300 F0A2005010001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x1000
F0A2005010001310 F0A2005010001310 PURMO FHV 20 500x1000 L
F0A2005011001300 F0A2005011001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x1100
F0A2005011001310 F0A2005011001310 PURMO FHV 20 500x1100 L
F0A2005012001300 F0A2005012001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x1200
F0A2005012001310 F0A2005012001310 PURMO FHV 20 500x1200 L
F0A2005014001300 F0A2005014001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x1400
F0A2005014001310 F0A2005014001310 PURMO FHV 20 500x1400 L
F0A2005016001300 F0A2005016001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x1600
F0A2005016001310 F0A2005016001310 PURMO FHV 20 500x1600 L
F0A2005018001300 F0A2005018001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x1800
F0A2005018001310 F0A2005018001310 PURMO FHV 20 500x1800 L
F0A2005020001300 F0A2005020001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x2000
F0A2005023001300 F0A2005023001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x2300
F0A2005026001300 F0A2005026001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x2600
9   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0A2005030001300 F0A2005030001300 PURMO FHV 20 500x3000
F0A2006004001300 F0A2006004001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x 400
F0A2006004001310 F0A2006004001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x 400 L
F0A2006005001300 F0A2006005001300 PURMO FCV 20 600x 500
F0A2006005001310 F0A2006005001310 PURMO FCV 20 600x 500 L
F0A2006006001300 F0A2006006001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x 600
F0A2006006001310 F0A2006006001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x 600 L
F0A2006007001300 F0A2006007001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x 700
F0A2006007001310 F0A2006007001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x 700 L
F0A2006008001300 F0A2006008001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x 800
F0A2006008001310 F0A2006008001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x 800 L
F0A2006009001300 F0A2006009001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x 900
F0A2006009001310 F0A2006009001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x 900 L
F0A2006010001300 F0A2006010001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x1000
F0A2006010001310 F0A2006010001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x1000 L
F0A2006011001300 F0A2006011001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x1100
F0A2006011001310 F0A2006011001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x1100 L
F0A2006012001300 F0A2006012001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x1200
F0A2006012001310 F0A2006012001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x1200 L
F0A2006014001300 F0A2006014001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x1400
F0A2006014001310 F0A2006014001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x1400 L
F0A2006016001300 F0A2006016001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x1600
F0A2006016001310 F0A2006016001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x1600 L
F0A2006018001300 F0A2006018001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x1800
F0A2006018001310 F0A2006018001310 PURMO FHV 20 600x1800 L
F0A2006020001300 F0A2006020001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x2000
F0A2006020001310 F0A2006020001310 PURMO FCV 20 600x2000 L
F0A2006023001300 F0A2006023001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x2300
F0A2006026001300 F0A2006026001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x2600
F0A2006030001300 F0A2006030001300 PURMO FHV 20 600x3000
F0A2009004001300 F0A2009004001300 PURMO FCV 20 900x 400
F0A2009004001310 F0A2009004001310 PURMO FCV 20 900x 400 L
F0A2009005001300 F0A2009005001300 PURMO FCV 20 900x 500
F0A2009005001310 F0A2009005001310 PURMO FCV 20 900x 500 L
F0A2009006001300 F0A2009006001300 PURMO FCV 20 900x 600
F0A2009006001310 F0A2009006001310 PURMO FCV 20 900x 600 L
F0A2009007001300 F0A2009007001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x 700
F0A2009008001300 F0A2009008001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x 800
F0A2009008001310 F0A2009008001310 PURMO FHV 20 900x 800 L
F0A2009009001300 F0A2009009001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x 900
F0A2009009001310 F0A2009009001310 PURMO FHV 20 900x 900 L
10   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0A2009010001300 F0A2009010001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x1000
F0A2009010001310 F0A2009010001310 PURMO FHV 20 900x1000 L
F0A2009011001300 F0A2009011001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x1100
F0A2009012001300 F0A2009012001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x1200
F0A2009012001310 F0A2009012001310 PURMO FCV 20 900x1200 L
F0A2009014001300 F0A2009014001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x1400
F0A2009014001310 F0A2009014001310 PURMO FHV 20 900x1400 L
F0A2009016001300 F0A2009016001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x1600
F0A2009018001300 F0A2009018001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x1800
F0A2009020001300 F0A2009020001300 PURMO FHV 20 900x2000
F0A2009020001310 F0A2009020001310 PURMO FHV 20 900x2000 L
F0A3003004001300 F0A3003004001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x 400
F0A3003005001300 F0A3003005001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x 500
F0A3003006001300 F0A3003006001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x 600
F0A3003007001300 F0A3003007001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x 700
F0A3003008001300 F0A3003008001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x 800
F0A3003009001300 F0A3003009001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x 900
F0A3003010001300 F0A3003010001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x1000
F0A3003011001300 F0A3003011001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x1100
F0A3003012001300 F0A3003012001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x1200
F0A3003014001300 F0A3003014001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x1400
F0A3003016001300 F0A3003016001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x1600
F0A3003016001310 F0A3003016001310 PURMO FHV 30 300x1600 L
F0A3003018001300 F0A3003018001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x1800
F0A3003018001310 F0A3003018001310 PURMO FHV 30 300x1800 L
F0A3003020001300 F0A3003020001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x2000
F0A3003020001310 F0A3003020001310 PURMO FHV 30 300x2000 L
F0A3003023001300 F0A3003023001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x2300
F0A3003023001310 F0A3003023001310 PURMO FHV 30 300x2300 L
F0A3003026001300 F0A3003026001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x2600
F0A3003026001310 F0A3003026001310 PURMO FCV 30 300x2600 L
F0A3003030001300 F0A3003030001300 PURMO FHV 30 300x3000
F0A3005004001300 F0A3005004001300 PURMO FCV 30 500x 400
F0A3005005001300 F0A3005005001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x 500
F0A3005006001300 F0A3005006001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x 600
F0A3005007001300 F0A3005007001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x 700
F0A3005008001300 F0A3005008001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x 800
F0A3005009001300 F0A3005009001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x 900
F0A3005010001300 F0A3005010001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x1000
F0A3005011001300 F0A3005011001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x1100
F0A3005011001310 F0A3005011001310 PURMO FHV 30 500x1100 L
11   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0A3005012001300 F0A3005012001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x1200
F0A3005012001310 F0A3005012001310 PURMO FHV 30 500x1200 L
F0A3005014001300 F0A3005014001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x1400
F0A3005014001310 F0A3005014001310 PURMO FHV 30 500x1400 L
F0A3005016001300 F0A3005016001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x1600
F0A3005016001310 F0A3005016001310 PURMO FHV 30 500x1600 L
F0A3005018001300 F0A3005018001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x1800
F0A3005018001310 F0A3005018001310 PURMO FHV 30 500x1800 L
F0A3005020001300 F0A3005020001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x2000
F0A3005023001300 F0A3005023001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x2300
F0A3005026001300 F0A3005026001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x2600
F0A3005030001300 F0A3005030001300 PURMO FHV 30 500x3000
F0A3006004001300 F0A3006004001300 PURMO FCV 30 600x 400
F0A3006005001300 F0A3006005001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x 500
F0A3006005001310 F0A3006005001310 PURMO FCV 30 600x 500 L
F0A3006006001300 F0A3006006001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x 600
F0A3006007001300 F0A3006007001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x 700
F0A3006007001310 F0A3006007001310 PURMO FHV 30 600x 700 L
F0A3006008001300 F0A3006008001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x 800
F0A3006008001310 F0A3006008001310 PURMO FHV 30 600x 800 L
F0A3006009001300 F0A3006009001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x 900
F0A3006009001310 F0A3006009001310 PURMO FHV 30 600x 900 L
F0A3006010001300 F0A3006010001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x1000
F0A3006010001310 F0A3006010001310 PURMO FHV 30 600x1000 L
F0A3006011001300 F0A3006011001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x1100
F0A3006011001310 F0A3006011001310 PURMO FHV 30 600x1100 L
F0A3006012001300 F0A3006012001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x1200
F0A3006012001310 F0A3006012001310 PURMO FHV 30 600x1200 L
F0A3006014001300 F0A3006014001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x1400
F0A3006014001310 F0A3006014001310 PURMO FHV 30 600x1400 L
F0A3006016001300 F0A3006016001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x1600
F0A3006018001300 F0A3006018001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x1800
F0A3006020001300 F0A3006020001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x2000
F0A3006020001310 F0A3006020001310 PURMO FHV 30 600x2000 L
F0A3006023001300 F0A3006023001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x2300
F0A3006026001300 F0A3006026001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x2600
F0A3006030001300 F0A3006030001300 PURMO FHV 30 600x3000
F0A3009004001300 F0A3009004001300 PURMO FCV 30 900x 400
F0A3009005001300 F0A3009005001300 PURMO FCV 30 900x 500
F0A3009006001300 F0A3009006001300 PURMO FCV 30 900x 600
F0A3009006001310 F0A3009006001310 PURMO FCV 30 900x 600 L
12   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024
Local Code Global Item Code Item Description
F0A3009007001300 F0A3009007001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x 700
F0A3009007001310 F0A3009007001310 PURMO FHV 30 900x 700 L
F0A3009008001300 F0A3009008001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x 800
F0A3009008001310 F0A3009008001310 PURMO FHV 30 900x 800 L
F0A3009009001300 F0A3009009001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x 900
F0A3009010001300 F0A3009010001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x1000
F0A3009010001310 F0A3009010001310 PURMO FCV 30 900x1000 L
F0A3009011001300 F0A3009011001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x1100
F0A3009012001300 F0A3009012001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x1200
F0A3009014001300 F0A3009014001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x1400
F0A3009014001310 F0A3009014001310 PURMO FHV 30 900x1400 L
F0A3009016001300 F0A3009016001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x1600
F0A3009018001300 F0A3009018001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x1800
F0A3009020001300 F0A3009020001300 PURMO FHV 30 900x2000
13   |   Product Data Sheet Plan Ventil Hygiene, 12/17/2024